2014/2015 - UNDER 19 FIP 2* FASE

classifica completa 5° giornata

SQUADRA
m Alto Sebino

,ﬁ% Seriana BK 75

@ San Pellegrino
Brembate Sopra
Onyria

Palosco Under 19

Cral Dalmine

Excelsior "B"
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risultati della 5° giornata
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Palosco Under 19

Brembate Sopra

Alto Sebino

San Pellegrino

5 @Y

47 - 50
50 - 26
87 -43
59 - 67

PF PS
368 243
320 235
334 261
283 225
264 267
296 317
228 383
206 368
Onyria
Excelsior "B"

Cral Dalmine

Seriana BK 75

DP
125

85

73

58

-21

-155

-162
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